2010 Student Affairs Graduate and Professional Student Survey
SATISFACTION WITH UCLA

Please indicate your satisfaction with the following at UCLA...

Very % | Dissatisfied | % | Satisfied | % Very %
dissatisfied Satisfied

Availability of personal work space 333 9.7 800( 23.3 1,728 50.3 572| 16.7
Quality of personal work space 364 10.8 861| 25.6 1,645( 49.0 489| 14.6
Availability of computer resources and facilities 225 6.4 675 19.2 1,958 55.7 656( 18.7
Quality of computer resources and facilities 217 6.2 667 19.1 1,978 56.6 633 18.1
Availability of lab, research, or studio space 221| 8.1 577| 21.1 1,463| 53.4 479( 17.5
Quality of lab, research, or studio equipment 191 7.2 544 20.4 1,467| 55.0 467( 17.5
At UCLA, | have received sufficient guidance/assistance with obtaining...

Strongly % Disagree % Agree % | Strongly | %

disagree Agree
Information on how to secure financial support for my graduate work 327 9.1 958| 26.5 1,699 47.1 625( 17.3
Information on how to pursue professional development opportunities 260 7.1 990( 27.1 1,818 49.7 591| 16.2
Information about exploring multiple career paths 473| 13.2 1,329 37.0 1,319( 36.7 469| 13.1
Support with my search for employment 367( 12.4 857 29.0 1,278 43.2 453| 15.3

Data Source: 2010 Student Affairs Graduate and Professional Student Survey




